EEN2025-05214 22-29-2-44-05.000 RR;407 AVENUE G;S 42 FT OF W 1/2 LOT 14 

BLK 4 HUEY PARKER BARKER ET AL SEC 29 TWSP 17S R3W 

EEN2025-05215 22-29-2-44-04.000 RR;405 AVENUE G;LOT 15 EX E 70 FT ALSO 

N 8 FT OF W 1/2 LOT 14 BLK 4 HUEY PARKER BARKER ET AL 

CONSENT  ITEM 55. 

A Resolution finding that the following one hundred forty-nine (149) 

properties have noxious or dangerous weeds growing thereon declaring 

said properties to be a public nuisance and providing that notice shall be 

posted on each of said properties and notice sent by certified mail to the 

last person assessing these properties for state taxes and further providing

[...]

EEN2025-05411 22-25-1-13-14.000 RR;2720 11TH AVE N;BEG AT NW INTER OF 

28TH ST N & 11TH AVE N THENCE NW-60 FT SW-142 FT SE-60 

FT NE-142 FT TO P O B PART OF LOTS 7 & 8 BLK 639 BHAM 

CONSENT  ITEM 56. 

A Resolution finding that the following two hundred seventy-four (274) 

properties have noxious or dangerous weeds growing thereon declaring 

said properties to be a public nuisance and providing that notice shall be 

posted on each of said properties and notice sent by certified mail to the 

last person assessing these properties for state taxes and further providing